PRODUCT
CATALOGUE
2021 – 2022
P a g e  | 2
ALL PRICES EX. VAT

Accepts manifold control pump pack.
P a g e  | 5
ALL PRICES EX. VAT
0141 459 3141
ELECTRO THERMAL ACTUATORS
WRAS-APPROVED PEX-AL-PEX PIPE
2-WIRE THERMAL ACTUATORS
Code BRAND Size  Spec. Price
TA230 Heatmiser M30 Thread  230V £11.13
T30NC230 Salus M30 Thread  230V £10.42
T30NC24 Salus M30 Thread  24V £10.42
WRAS Approved PEX-AL-PEX Pipe
Code Size Price
PEXALPEX80 80m £51.52
PEXALPEX100 100m £64.40
PEXALPEX200 200m £118.80
PEXALPEX500 500m £322.00
Pipe Conduit (Blue or Red)
Code Size Price
PIPECONDUIT 22mm x 50m £19.45
SALUS THB23030

of 100mm, 150mm and 200mm centres. Ideal
for ensuring  accurate pipe spacing and
even heat distribution.
WET SCREED PANELS
PERIMETER
INSULATION
For use with screeded
floors.
P a g e  | 11
ALL PRICES EX. VAT
0141 459 3141
COMPLETE SINGLE-ZONE WET UNDERFLOOR HEATING KITS
Code Size Price  Code Size Price
200UFHKITGF20 20m2 £339.26  150UFHKITGF20 20m2 £374.39
200UFHKITGF30 30m2 £374.39  150UFHKITGF30 30m2 £429.33
200UFHKITGF40 40m2 £414.68  150UFHKITGF40 40m2 £507.41
200UFHKITGF50 50m2 £487.60  150UFHKITGF50 50m2 £568.11
200UFHKITGF60 60m2 £487.60  150UFHKITGF60 60m2 £568.11
200UFHKITGF70 70m2 £568.11  150UFHKITGF70 70m2 £644.35
200UFHKITGF80 80m2 £568.11  150UFHKITGF80 80m2 £731.11
200UFHKITGF90 90m2 £653.12  150UFHKITGF90 90m2 £739.88
200UFHKITGF100 100m2 £661.22  150UFHKITGF100 100m2 £821.60
200UFHKITGF110 110m2 £748.65  150UFHKITGF110 110m2 £903.99
200UFHKITGF120 120m2 £748.65  150UFHKITGF120 120m2 £903.99
200UFHKITGF130 130m2 £830.37  150UFHKITGF130 130m2 £984.61
200UFHKITGF140 140m2 £839.15  150UFHKITGF140 140m2 £1,082.15
200UFHKITGF150 150m2 £912.76  150UFHKITGF150 150m2 £1,082.15
200UFHKITGF160 160m2 £929.64  150UFHKITGF160 160m2 £1,163.87
200UFHKITGF170 170m2 £1,002.15  150UFHKITGF170 170m2 £1,177.58
200UFHKITGF180 180m2 £1,002.15  150UFHKITGF180 180m2 £1,177.58
200UFHKITGF190 190m2 £1,090.93
200UFHKITGF200 200m2 £1,090.93
Our complete wet underfloor heating kits
(single zone) contains everything required
to install an underfloor heating solution to
your chosen floor area.
These packs are only suitable for floor
areas where one zone (thermostat) control
is required.
Each pack includes the following:
• 16mm PEX-AL-PEX pipe
• Manifold control pack (Grundfos A rated pump, ESBE VTA Series blending/mixing
valve)
• Underfloor heating manifold & pipe connectors
• Edge insulation
• Pipe staples
• Heatmiser programmable room thermostat (Slimline V3)
• Installation guide
200MM PIPE SPACING 150MM PIPE SPACING
P a g e  | 12
ALL PRICES EX. VAT
0141 459 3141
TOOLS
Code Size Price  Code Size Price
125UFHKITGF20 20m2 £374.39  100UFHKITGF20 20m2 £405.91
125UFHKITGF30 30m2 £420.28  100UFHKITGF30 30m2 £478.83
125UFHKITGF40 40m2 £509.56  100UFHKITGF40 40m2 £568.11
125UFHKITGF50 50m2 £568.11  100UFHKITGF50 50m2 £652.45
125UFHKITGF60 60m2 £644.35  100UFHKITGF60 60m2 £731.11
125UFHKITGF70 70m2 £731.11  100UFHKITGF70 70m2 £812.83
125UFHKITGF80 80m2 £812.83  100UFHKITGF80 80m2 £894.55
125UFHKITGF90 90m2 £903.32  100UFHKITGF90 90m2 £975.84
125UFHKITGF100 100m2 £903.32  100UFHKITGF100 100m2 £1,055.84
125UFHKITGF110 110m2 £984.61  100UFHKITGF110 110m2 £1,146.33
125UFHKITGF120 120m2 £1,082.15  100UFHKITGF120 120m2 £1,160.04
125UFHKITGF130 130m2 £1,163.87
125UFHKITGF140 140m2 £1,177.58
125UFHKITGF150 150m2 £1,177.58
Pipe Cutter
Code Price
PIPECUTTERS £5.74
Pipe Decoiler